Plac

Namn

Tom Henriksen
Andreas Spaniol

Bengt
Braesch-Andersen

Lars LOof

Lars Isberg

Tomas Sennerby
Mikael Svensson
Reine Njord
Fredrik Persson
Anders Schack
Roy Strandh
Andreas Dilot
Ricard Lockner
Stefan Borg
Lars-Erik Lundgren
Peter Wahlberg
Benny Soderberg
Marie-Louise Persson
Joel Karlsson

Bill Dickman

Tony Olsson
Benno Pedersen
Lennart Ekback
Krister Magnusson
Lennart Timskar
Maria Berggren
Andreas Eklund
Jan Soderqvist
Christopher Navarro
Christer Helgesson
Robert Johansson
Niclas Witte
Steven Ivanoff
Owe Larsson
Tomas Tillman

12 August 2004

Resultatlista

NT, Akalla

Nationell tavling 03 June 2001
Spelplats: Akalla Kanaan 98 BGK Betong

Klubb

Malmé BGK
Malmo BGK
Akalla Kanaan 98 BGK

Tantogardens BGK
Malmd BGK
Gullbergsbro BGK
Malmd BGK
Gullbergsbro BGK
Malmd BGK
Gullbergsbro BGK
Malmé BGK
Gullbergsbro BGK
Sundbybergs BGK
Sundbybergs BGK
Kristineberg BGK
Sundbybergs BGK
Malmo BGK
Malmé BGK

Ersta MGK

Solna BGK

BGK VK-78

Solha BGK

Akalla Kanaan 98 BGK
Ersta MGK
Gullbergsbro BGK
Stockholms BGK
Akalla Kanaan 98 BGK
Sodertélje BGK
Akalla Kanaan 98 BGK
Norrtélje BGK
Tantogardens BGK
BGK Laxen
_Klubblésa
Aspuddens BGK
Norrtélje BGK

S1

S2

S4 S:a

- 115
- 119
- 121

- 121
- 122
- 122
- 122
- 123
- 125
- 125
- 125
- 126
- 95

- 127
- 127
- 130
- 131
- 132
- 134
- 101
- 101
- 101
- 102
- 102
- 136
- 103
- 103
- 104
- 105
- 141
- 106
- 106
- 142
- 108
- 108

Sida

Snitt

28.8
29.8
30.3

30.3
30.5
30.5
30.5
30.8
31.3
31.3
31.3
31.5
31.7
31.8
31.8
32,5
32.8
33.0
33.5
33.7
33.7
33.7
34.0
34.0
34.0
34.3
34.3
34.7
35.0
35.3
35.3
35.3
35.5
36.0
36.0

1

av



Plac

Namn

Stefan Larsson
Gustaf Ewenfeldt
Alexander Ericson
Kjell Linder

Tim Dickman
Niclas Amsj6
Daniel Berglund
John Johansson
Matti Saari

Harry Olsson
Christer Bjornstedt
Kurt Olsson
Christoffer Edlund

12 August 2004

Klubb

Aspuddens BGK
Sundbybergs BGK
_Klubblésa
Nykdping MGK
Solna BGK
Norrtélje BGK
Sundbybergs BGK
Akalla Kanaan 98 BGK
Kristineberg BGK
Solna BGK
_Klubblésa
Haninge BGK
Stockholms BGK

S1

S2

S3

S4 S:a

- 110
- 111
- 113
- 113
- 115
- 119
- 121
- 122
- 124
- 127
- 128
- 129
- 149

Sida

Snitt

36.7
37.0
37.7
37.7
38.3
39.7
40.3
40.7
41.3
42.3
42.7
43.0
49.7

2

av



